Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.

Kali Bangan is situated......... miles from Harappa in the south east.

The oldest tablet found from Indus Valley belongs to the age......... B.C.Raja Ashok.

Almost ....... stamps have been discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.

People of Indus valley worshipped idols made up of.

Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.

The People of Indus Valley worshipped the tree in ......... forms.

In Indus valley the unit of weight is of..................... grams.

People of Indus Valley used to eat.

The total unearthed area of Harappa is.... sq miles.

The are at the ........ bank of River Indus is called Gandhara.

The statue of Dancing Girl found from Mohenjo Daro has the height of........ inches.

In recent past, the most important digging about Indus Valley was made at kali bangan in.

City of Mohenjo Daro was divided in ............ parts.

All famous primitive civilization of the world had been situated near the

Answers Choice

. Granth Sahib
. Ram Laila

. Rigweed

. Begwat Geet
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. Copper
Stone
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Iron

21
20
23
24

Two
Three
Four
Five

870
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Vegetables
Fruits
Herbs
Meat
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Eastern
Western
Southern
Northern

1965
1966
1964
1963
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Deserts
Rivers
Forests
Cities
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. 3355

a dice was discovered which was made about............ B.C. ago. 4355

5355

Horse

The people of Indus valley considered....... much sacred. Camel

Goat
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. Hand pump
Godown
Cellar

In every big house of Mohenjo darao a ........ was essentially there.

Flowers

Women of Mohenjo Daro used...... extensively. Beeds

. Pieces of coloured glass

Ravi

River..... is in the cast of Mohenjo Daro. Bi
ias
. Satlaj
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